H.B. 270 INSURANCE LAW AMENDMENTS

HOUSE	FLOOR	Amendments	AMENDMENT 4	February 17, 1999	10:19 AM
HOUSE	I LOOK			\mathbf{I} LDROMATIT, \mathbf{I}	10.177101

Representative **ADAIR** proposes the following amendments:

1.	Page 56, Line 1704:	Delete "Securities and Exchange Commission" and insert
		"National Association of Securities Dealers"
C	Daga 56 Line 1706.	Delate "Sequrities and Evaluated Commission's" and insert
2.	Page 56, Line 1706:	Delete "Securities and Exchange Commission's" and insert
		"National Association of Securities Dealers"
3.	Page 62, Line 1907:	Delete "Securities and Exchange Commission" and insert
		"National Association of Securities Dealers"
4	Dec. (2) Line 1000:	Delete "Second Erstenes Commission's "and income
4.	Page 62, Line 1909:	Delete "Securities and Exchange Commission's" and insert
		"National Association of Securities Dealers"